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Specification:

1. Connector Type : LC/PC Multimode

Connector Type : ST/PC Multimode

. Cable Type :

Zipcord cable, #3.0mm, 62.5/125um Multimode,
Calbe Jacket : Orange color, PVYC material

SIS

Clear Cap

Clear Cap

4. Length : xM
5. Cable Marker
6. Shrink Tube
Performance: B E L K I N®
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
b. Fiber Extention: —-0.05um < H < +0.05um O rmmm——
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm Bsd Ak Sieek Comefom, bR B, LSk
d. Apex Offset: < 50um TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max. MW neLoon
f. Operation Temperature : =20 to +70° -
g. Storage Temperature : —40" to +80° PART NO.: F2F202L0
h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH DES.: ST to LC Duplex patch cord
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Specification:
1. Connector Type : LC/PC Multimode
2. Connector Type : SC/PC Multimode
3. Cable Type :
Zipcord cable, #3.0mm, 62.5/125um Multimode,
Calbe Jacket : Orange color, PVYC material
4. Length : xM
5. Cable Marker
6. Shrink Tube
Performance: B E L K I N®
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
b. Fiber Extention: —-0.05um < H < +0.05um
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm it Westsaﬁttﬂtﬁﬁcgﬁggiﬁg?£5&1 sk
d. Apex Offset: < 50um TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max. MW neLoon
f. Operation Temperature : =20 to +70° -
g. Storage Temperature : —40" to +80° PARTNO.: F2F202L7
h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH DES.: SC to LC Duplex patch cord
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Specification:
1. Connector Type : MT—RJ Multimode
2. Connector Type : LC/PC Multimode
3. Cable Type :
Duallan cable, #3.0mm, 62.5/125um Multimode,
Calbe Jacket : Orange color, PVC material
4. Length : XM
5. Cable Marker
6. Shrink Tube
BELKIN.
Performance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
b. Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um IO oy Sty e L2 -
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm SSTEL?;!IJO-EIQB-1'1DU:-I::DES'wO-ﬁQG—III‘I '
d. Apex Offset: < 50um . CeRcol
e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max
f. Operation Temperature : —20° to +70° PART NO.: F2F202L.9
g. Storage Temperature : —40° to +80° DES.: LC to MTRJ Duplex patch cord
h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH
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Specification:

1. Connector Type :
2. Cable Type :

T A

White
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LC/PC Multimode

Zipcord cable, $3.0mm, 62.5/125um Multimode,

Calbe Jacket :
3. Length : xM
4. Cable Marker
5. Shrink Tube

Orange color, PVC material

Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um
Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm

Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max.

Performance:

a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB

b.

c.

d. Apex Offset: < 50um

e.

f. Operation Temperature : —=20° to +70°
g. Storage Temperature : —40" to +80°
h.

Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH
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BELKIN.

BELKIN CORPORATION

501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 80220-5221, USA

TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
www.belkin.com

PART NO.: F2F202LL

DES.: LC to LC Duplex patch cord
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Specification:

1. Connector Type : LC/PC Multimode
Connector Type : ST/PC Multimode
. Cable Type :
Zipcord cable, $3.0mm, 50/125um Multimode,
Cable Jacket : Orange color, PVC material

SIS

4. Length : xM

5. Cable Marker

6. Shrink Tube

Performance:

a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB

b. Fiber Extention: —-0.05um < H < +0.05um
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm
d. Apex Offset: < 50um

e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max.
f. Operation Temperature : —=20" to +70°

g. Storage Temperature : —40" to +80°

h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH

Clear Cap

Clear Cap

BELKIN.

BELKIN CORPORATION
501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 80220-5221, USA
TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
www.belkin.com

PART NO.: F2F402L0

DES.: ST to LC Duplex patch cord

10cm
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Specification:
1. Connector Type : LC/PC Multimode
2. Connector Type : SC/PC Multimode
3. Cable Type :
Zipcord cable, $3.0mm, 50/125um Multimode,
Cable Jacket : Orange color, PVC material
4. Length : xM
5. Cable Marker
6. Shrink Tube
Performance: B E L K I N®
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
b. Fiber Extention: —-0.05um < H < +0.05um
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm - Westﬁaﬁttlgtﬁﬁcgﬁpeg%ﬁg}ggﬁm sk
d. Apex Offset: < 50um TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max. wow nelLeom
f. Operation Temperature : —=20" to +70° -
g. Storage Temperature : —40" to +80° PART NO.: F2F402L7
h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH DES.: SC to LC Duplex patch cord
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Specification:

C 1. Connector Type : LC/PC Multimode C
2. Cable Type :

Zipcord cable, #3.0mm, 50/125um Multimode,
Cable Jacket : Orange color, PVC material
Length : xM

Cable Marker

Shrink Tube

BELKIN
. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB ®

D0

a
b. Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm
: BELKIN CORPORATION
d. Apex Offset - < 50um . 501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 90220-5221, USA
D e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating: 0.2 dB Max. TEL:310.808-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111 D
f. Operation Temperature : —20° to +70° e
E. Storage Temperature : —40° to +80° PART NO.: F2F402LL

Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH
DES.: LC to LC Duplex patch cord
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Specification
1. Connector Type : LC/PC Singlemode.
2. Connector Type : ST/PC Singlemode.
3. Cable Type :
Zipcord cable, #3.0mm, 8.3/125um Singlemode.
Cable Jacket : Yellow color, PVC material.
4, Cable Marker.
5. Shrink Tube.
6. Length : xM.
sgiegh BELKIN
a. Insertion Loss : <0.3 dB. @®
b. Return Loss : >40 dB.
c. Fiber Extention : —0.05um < H < +0.05um.
d. Ferrule End—face Radius : 10 < R < 25mm. 501wﬁmﬁaﬁhﬂﬁﬁcgﬁgg%‘:g?ﬁsw -
e. Apex Offset : < 50um. TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
f. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max. el
g. Operation Temperature : —20°C to +70°C. .
h. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C. PART NO.. F2F802L0
i. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH. DES.: ST to LC Duplex patch cord
| ] ] ] | ] ] | ] ]
1 I 2 o] 3 4 10cm b 6




. 6
A A
Blue Blue Blue Clear Cap
| White Blue  Blue White ~— 3 —
I — ] kL = pCE
nt a
LT
[— i N
. i =2 I:B
White Blue  Blue White N 4
\\ \ 3 Blue / Blue Clear Cap
B 1 / Blue B
9
Specification
1. Connector Type : LC/PC Singlemode.
C 2. Connector Type : SC/PC Singlemode. C

3. Cable Type :
Zipcord cable, #3.0mm, 8.3/125um Singlemode.
Cable Jacket : Yellow color, PVC material.

4, Cable Marker.

5. Shrink Tube.

6. Length : xM. o

sy BELKIN
. Insertion Loss : <0.3 dB. @®

a
b. Return Loss : >40 dB.
c. Fiber Extention : —0.05um < H < +0.05um.
d. Ferrule End—face Radius : 10 < R < 25mm. i GOE BT
D e, Apex Offset : < 50um. TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111 D
f. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max. oL
g. Operation Temperature : —20°C to +70°C. ;
h. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C. PART NO.. F2F802L7
i. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH. DES.: SC to LC Duplex patch cord

A ! 2 S E— —oem 5 6




A - XM - A
| White Blue  Blue White — 4 White Blue Blue White -
T7 )
T )
= 1 . i — —]
White Blue Blue \\ White White Blue Blue White
\\ \ 3
B . 1 B
Specification
1. Connector Type : LC/PC Singlemode.
C 2. Cable Marker. C
3. Cable Type :

Zipcord cable, 83.0mm, 8.3/125um Singlemode.
Cable Jacket : Yellow color, PVC material.

4. Shrink Tube.

5. Length : xM.

Performance :
a. Insertion Loss : <0.3 dB.
b. Return Loss : >40 dB. B E L K I N®
c. Fiber Extention : —0.05um < H < +0.05um.
d. Ferrule End—face Radius : 10 < R < 25mm.
e. Apex Offset : < 50um. BELKIN CORPORATION
D f. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max. oo WES%E”S'2?53%’?%‘3‘5??&?'3‘33.3‘35?332"“S‘ D
g. Operation Temperature : —20°C to +70°C. AWy reRicol
h. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C. -
i. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH. PARTNO.: F2F802LL
DES.: LC to LC Duplex patch cord
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Specification:
C 1. Connector Type : MT—RJ Multimode C
2. Connector Type : ST/PC Multimode
3. Cable Type :
Duallan cable, 83.0mm, 62.5/125um Multimode,
Calbe Jacket : Orange color, PVC material
4. Length : XM
5. Cable Marker
= 6. Shrink Tube =
BELKIN.
Performance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
b. Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um et T GUNMERAIER.
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm TEL 310.896.1100, FAX. 310.696-111
D d. Apex Offset: < 50um www.belkin.com D
e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max
f. Operation Temperature : —20° to +70° PART NO.: F2F20290
g. Storage Temperature : —40" to +80° DES.: ST to MTRJ Duplex patch cord
h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH
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Specification:

. Connector Type : MT—RJ Multimode.

. Connector Type : SC/PC Multimode.
. Cable Type :

Duplex cable, #3.0mm, 62.5/125um Multimode.
Cable Jacket : Orange color, PVC material.

4. Cable Marker.

5. Shrink Tube.

6. Length : xM.

Performance:

a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB.

b. Fiber Extention: —0.05um < H < +0.05um.
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 25mm.
d. Apex Offset: < 50um.

e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max.
f. Operation Temperature : —20°C to +70°C.

g. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C.

h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH.

BELKIN.

BELKIN CORPORATION
501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 80220-5221, USA
TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
www.belkin.com

PART NO.: F2F20297

DES.: SC to MT—RJ Duplex patch cord
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Specification:

1.
Z;

3. Length : xM

4. Cable Marker

Performance:

a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB

b. Fiber Extention: —-0.05um < H < +0.05um
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 30mm
d. Apex Offset: < 50um

e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max.
f. Operation Temperature : =20°C to +70°C

g. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C

h. Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH

Connector Type : MT/RJ Mulitmode

Cable Type :

Duallan cable, 3.0mm, 62.5/125um Mulitmode,
Calbe Jacket : Orange color, PVC material

BELKIN.

BELKIN CORPORATION
501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 80220-5221, USA
TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
www.belkin.com

PART NO.: F2F20299
DES.: MT/RJ Duallan patch cord
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Specification

—

4. Shrink Tube.

5. Length : xM.

Performance :

a. Insertion Loss : <0.3 dB.

b. Return Loss : >40 dB.

c. Fiber Extention : —0.05um < H < +0.05um.
d. Ferrule End—face Radius : 10 < R < 25mm.
e. Apex Offset : < 50um.

f. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max.
g. Operation Temperature : —20°C to +70°C.

h. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C.

5

Connector Type : ST/PC Singlemode.

. Cable Marker.
. Cable Type :

Zipcord cable, 83.0mm, 8.3/125um Singlemode.
Cable Jacket : Yellow color, PVC material.

Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH.

Yellow
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BELKIN.

BELKIN CORPORATION
501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 80220-5221, USA
TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
www.belkin.com

PART NO.: F2F80200

DES.: ST to ST Duplex patch cord

10cm
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Specification

-

. Connector Type : ST/PC Singlemode.

2. Connector Type : SC/PC Singlemode.

3. Cable Type :
Zipcord cable, #3.0mm, 8.3/125um Singlemode.
Cable Jacket : Yellow color, PVC material.

4. Cable Marker.

5. Shrink Tube.

6. Length : xM.

Performance :

. Insertion Loss : <0.3 dB.

. Return Loss : >40 dB.

. Fiber Extention : —0.05um < H < +0.05um.
. Ferrule End—face Radius : 10 < R < 25mm.
. Apex Offset : < 50um.

. Operation Temperature : —-20°C to +70°C.
. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C.
Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH.

OO 000 0o

Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max.
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BELKIN.

BELKIN CORPORATION
501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 80220-5221, USA
TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
www.belkin.com

PART NO.: F2F80207

DES.: ST to SC Duplex patch cord

10cm
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Specification

—

Connector Type : SC/PC Singlemode.

2. Cable Marker.

3. Cable Type :
Zipcord cable, 83.0mm, 8.3/125um Singlemode.
Cable Jacket : Yellow color, PVC material.

4. Shrink Tube.

5. Length : xM.

Performance :

a. Insertion Loss : <0.3 dB.

b. Return Loss : >40 dB.

c. Fiber Extention : —0.05um < H < +0.05um.

d. Ferrule End—face Radius : 10 < R < 25mm.

e. Apex Offset : < 50um.

f. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating : 0.2 dB Max.
g. Operation Temperature : —20°C to +70°C.

h. Storage Temperature : —40°C to +80°C.

5

Humidity (non—condensing) 95%RH.

BELKIN.

BELKIN CORPORATION
501 West Walnut Street, Compton, CA 80220-5221, USA
TEL: 310-898-1100; FAX: 310-898-1111
www.belkin.com

PART NO.: F2F80277

DES.: SC to SC Duplex patch cord

10cm




